
Trinity River Restoration Program (TRRP)  
Activity Announcements 

Please send contributions for the November announcement no later than October 28th to Deanna 
Jackson: dljackson@usbr.gov; 530-623-1800. 

CALENDAR 
 

• MEETINGS IN OCTOBER: 
 

o October 1 – IDT Meeting, Weaverville (Contact Joe Polos, joe_polos@fws.gov) 
o October 3 – North Fork Grange Harvest Festival, Highland Arts Center Meadow, 

Weaverville (Contact Michele Gallagher, magallagher@usbr.gov) 
o October 10 – Weaverville Salmon Festival, Highland Arts Center Meadow, Weaverville 

(Contact Mark Dowdle, mdowdle@tcrcd.net or Donna Rupp, drupp@tcrcd.net)   
o October 12 – HOLIDAY – Columbus Day 
o October 17 – 24th Annual Return of the Salmon Festival, Coleman Fish Hatchery, Anderson, 

CA (Contact Michele Gallagher, magallagher@usbr.gov)   
o October 28 – Design Team Meeting, TRRP Office, Weaverville (Contact Conor 

Shea, conor_shea@fws.gov)  
 

• MEETINGS IN NOVEMBER  (SUBJECT TO CHANGE):  
 
o November 1 – TAMWG Conference Call (Contact Joe Polos, joe_polos@fws.gov)  
o November 11 – HOLIDAY – Veteran’s Day 
o November 26 – HOLIDAY – Thanksgiving Day 

 
 

• PUBLICATIONS  (http://odp.trrp.net/) 
 

 
• DATA PACKAGES  (http://odp.trrp.net/) 

 
o TRRP (Trinity River Restoration Program). 2015. Aerial Photography of the Trinity River from the 

North Fork to Weitchpec, July 2014. Data Package by TRRP, Weaverville, California. 
 

 
Get caught-up: click here for prior monthly announcements. 
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